
Meeting Gaston CANCE du Pays de Cahors (Circuit Régional)

026872

Cahors (Stade Pierre Ilbert) le 16/07/2008

FFA

TCF100m / (16/07/2008)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00 Vent: +0.0

1 SABINE Cleophe 246157 SEF / 1982 Nice Cote D'azur Athletism 006 C-A 12''38 N3 965

2 VAVELIN Aurelie 503277 SEF / 1985 Toulouse Oac 031 PYR 13''20 R2 839

3 LAUNAIS Celine 284342 SEF / 1984 Ca Balma 031 PYR 13''88 R3 741

TCF400m / (16/07/2008)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 RUSQUES Coralie 376865 SEF / 1983 Ea Pays De Foix 009 PYR 58''65 N3 923

2 DOLS Mathilde 499722 SEF / 1984 Cahors A 046 PYR 63''40 R2 785

3 CILIBERTI Ingrid 212427 JUF / 1990 Montauban Athletisme 082 PYR 63''50 R2 783

TCF1 500m / (16/07/2008)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 AVEROUS Anne-claire 272467 SEF / 1985 Blagnac Sc 031 PYR 4'58''88 R1 782

2 SCHULER Julie 595982 ESF / 1987 Su Agen 047 AQU 5'01''43 R1 765

3 GOSSE Sarah 803525 JUF / 1989 Asptt Toulouse 031 PYR 5'07''85 R2 725

4 GOUAICHAULT Nadine 565287 VEF / 1963 Section Athletisme Toulous 031 PYR 5'09''88 R2 712

5 DHEILLY Nassera 288975 VEF / 1960 Blagnac Sc 031 PYR 5'21''00 R3 645

6 MAISONGROSSE Odette 238487 VEF / 1936 Ua Tarbes-stado* 065 PYR 7'10''13 162

TCFLongueur / (16/07/2008)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 COURREGES LAURE 374009 SEF / 1983 ADOUR PYRENEES ATHL 065 PYR 5m35 +1.1 R1 818

4m97(+0.0) ; 4m90(+0.0) ; 5m35(+1.1) ; 5m34(+0.7) ; 5m30(+0.0) ; 5m15(+0.0)

2 VAVELIN Aurelie 503277 SEF / 1985 Toulouse Oac 031 PYR 5m31 +0.9 R1 808

5m08(+0.0) ; X ; 5m31(+0.9) ; 5m02(+0.0) ; 2m70(+0.9) ; 5m19(+0.0)

3 ARNAUD--FABRE Jailys 571728 CAF / 1991 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 5m02 +0.0 R2 742

4m74(nc) ; 4m85(+0.0) ; X ; 4m98(+0.1) ; 5m02(+0.0) ; 5m02(+1.0)

TCM200m / (16/07/2008)   Finale  1 00:00:00 Vent: +0.0

1 LLATSER Johan 437533 SEM / 1982 Toulouse Oac 031 PYR 21''82 N3 964

2 RODAREL Florent 494223 JUM / 1989 Acj Chanteix 019 LIM 21''95 N3 947

3 HIRT Nicolas 216435 SEM / 1984 Stade Ruthenois (rodez) 012 PYR 21''96 N3 945

4 CAPUS Julien 1085877 SEM / 1980 Montauban Athletisme 082 PYR 23''19 R1 787

5 ROS Paul 157554 CAM / 1991 Montauban Athletisme 082 PYR 23''28 R1 776

STANIS Leandre 827034 SEM / 1979 Toulouse Oac 031 PYR AB 0

TCM200m / (16/07/2008)  Finale 2 00:00:00 Vent: +0.0

1 LUFLADE SEBASTIEN 899211 SEM / 1978 ADOUR PYRENEES ATHL 065 PYR 23''08 R1 801

2 BOUTRIN-MARGAIL Jeremy 1048045 CAM / 1991 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 23''26 R1 778

3 RODAREL Elien 111398 CAM / 1991 Acj Chanteix 019 LIM 24''33 R2 653

4 GALVAN Renaud 556773 CAM / 1991 Acb Vallee Du Lot 046 PYR 24''99 R3 581

5 CHEVALIER Joseph 410258 CAM / 1992 Cahors A 046 PYR 25''29 D1 550

LAGIER CHRISTOPHE 499741 VEM / 1960 ECLA ALBI* 081 PYR NP 0

TCM200m / (16/07/2008)   Série  1 00:00:00 Vent: +0.9

1 ROS Paul 157554 CAM / 1991 Montauban Athletisme 082 PYR 22''95 Q R1 817

2 SINGLA Martin 1167039 JUM / 1990 Montauban Athletisme 082 PYR 23''54 R2 745

3 CHEVALIER Joseph 410258 CAM / 1992 Cahors A 046 PYR 24''72 R3 610

4 BASSE Richard 489427 VEM / 1952 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 28''20 291

5 BARDY Robert 433070 VEM / 1950 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 30''75 132

TCM200m / (16/07/2008)   Série  2 00:00:00 Vent: +0.0

1 HIRT Nicolas 216435 SEM / 1984 Stade Ruthenois (rodez) 012 PYR 22''25 Q N3 907

2 MAUBRU Florian 463521 JUM / 1989 Montauban Athletisme 082 PYR 22''91 R1 822
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3 CAPUS Julien 1085877 SEM / 1980 Montauban Athletisme 082 PYR 22''94 R1 818

4 LAGIER CHRISTOPHE 499741 VEM / 1960 ECLA ALBI* 081 PYR 26''35 446

TAMERLO Julien 116535 ESM / 1988 Muret Ac 031 PYR AB 0

TCM200m / (16/07/2008)   Série  3 00:00:00 Vent: +0.0

1 LLATSER Johan 437533 SEM / 1982 Toulouse Oac 031 PYR 22''43 Q N3 883

2 STANIS Leandre 827034 SEM / 1979 Toulouse Oac 031 PYR 22''78 q R1 838

3 BOUTRIN-MARGAIL Jeremy 1048045 CAM / 1991 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 23''01 R1 809

4 GALVAN Renaud 556773 CAM / 1991 Acb Vallee Du Lot 046 PYR 24''69 R3 613

5 RODAREL Elien 111398 CAM / 1991 Acj Chanteix 019 LIM 24''73 R3 609

TCM200m / (16/07/2008)   Série  4 00:00:00 Vent: +0.0

1 RODAREL Florent 494223 JUM / 1989 Acj Chanteix 019 LIM 21''94 Q N3 948

2 SAINDOU El Habib 1186263 ESM / 1987 Montauban Athletisme 082 PYR 22''55 q R1 868

3 LUFLADE SEBASTIEN 899211 SEM / 1978 ADOUR PYRENEES ATHL 065 PYR 23''01 R1 809

4 OLIVIER Raphael 1091365 JUM / 1990 Montauban Athletisme 082 PYR 23''59 R2 739

5 NGANGA Glody Johan 1051574 CAM / 1991 Montauban Athletisme 082 PYR 23''97 R2 694

TCM400m / (16/07/2008)   Finale  directe 2 00:00:00

1 FERNANDEZ ROMAIN 1124031 SEM / 1983 ADOUR PYRENEES ATHL 065 PYR 52''85 R1 729

2 LAGIER CHRISTOPHE 499741 VEM / 1960 ECLA ALBI* 081 PYR 58''74 D1 464

3 CLAMENS Pascal 1110309 VEM / 1960 Us Bazas 033 AQU 62''76 317

4 BARDY Robert 433070 VEM / 1950 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 70''14 120

TAMERLO Julien 116535 ESM / 1988 Muret Ac 031 PYR NP 0

TCM400m / (16/07/2008)  Finale directe 3 00:00:00

1 GALY Olivier 714529 SEM / 1976 Toulouse Oac 031 PYR 49''53 N3 904

2 BESOMBES Laurent 789512 SEM / 1976 Ca Balma 031 PYR 52''25 R1 759

3 BALAT Eric 362196 VEM / 1967 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 53''23 R1 710

4 MARTY Cyril 1005825 JUM / 1990 Stade Toulousain Athletis 031 PYR 54''32 R2 657

5 BASSE Richard 489427 VEM / 1952 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 63''03 308

TCM1 500m / (16/07/2008)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 GUERAIBIA Brahim 308113 SEM / 1983 Su Agen 047 AQU 3'53''49 N3 933

2 VIGUIER Pierre-laurent 559785 SEM / 1979 Blagnac Sc 031 PYR 3'53''68 N3 931

3 CILICI FABRICE 959530 SEM / 1985 ECLA ALBI* 081 PYR 3'53''83 N3 929

4 CALS GAETAN 402954 ESM / 1988 TARN SUD ATHLETISME 081 PYR 4'04''29 R1 805

5 ROUZAUD Benoit 147297 ESM / 1986 Blagnac Sc 031 PYR 4'09''27 R1 749

6 CHOURREAU Lucas 1124283 CAM / 1992 Section Athletisme Toulous 031 PYR 4'21''43 R2 620

7 BERNIER Alexis 1107817 JUM / 1990 Section Athletisme Toulous 031 PYR 4'23''39 R2 601

8 SENEGAS GABRIEL 1006516 JUM / 1989 ECLA ALBI* 081 PYR 4'29''89 R3 538

9 MACK Damien 565918 JUM / 1989 Saint-cere Athletisme Club 046 PYR 4'37''40 R3 470

10 CILIBERTI Florian 1177685 CAM / 1992 Montauban Athletisme 082 PYR 4'40''32 D1 445

11 CLAMENS Pascal 1110309 VEM / 1960 Us Bazas 033 AQU 4'47''98 D1 382

12 DHEILLY Bruno 726067 VEM / 1958 Blagnac Sc 031 PYR 4'49''99 D1 367

13 CHEVALIER Joseph 410258 CAM / 1992 Cahors A 046 PYR 4'57''46 311

14 MOLINA Julien 116337 CAM / 1992 Ca Balma 031 PYR 4'58''35 305

15 LAFFORGUE Rene 325372 VEM / 1945 Asptt Toulouse 031 PYR 5'51''07 46

CASSE Martin 1071743 JUM / 1990 Ca Balma 031 PYR AB 0

TCM400m Haies (91) / (16/07/2008)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 GOMIS Michel 843693 SEM / 1972 Ua Tarbes-stado* 065 PYR 56''94 N3 851

2 GALY Olivier 714529 SEM / 1976 Toulouse Oac 031 PYR 57''00 R1 848

3 LABAUME Hugo 134306 JUM / 1990 Section Athletisme Toulous 031 PYR 57''82 R1 818

4 ALBOUY Maxime 148664 ESM / 1988 Stade Toulousain Athletis 031 PYR 62''19 R2 664

TCMHauteur / (16/07/2008)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 MALOUDA Jules 469031 SEM / 1985 Toulouse Oac 031 PYR 2m01 N3 880
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2 GABRIEL Lawrence 1052673 JUM / 1990 Ent. Us Fronton As L'union 031 PYR 1m92 R1 793

2 BERGER Simon 715947 JUM / 1989 Ca Balma 031 PYR 1m92 R1 793

4 MATTUIZZI Nicolas 569823 SEM / 1985 Ent. Us Fronton As L'union 031 PYR 1m80 R2 679

5 BOUTRIN-MARGAIL Jeremy 1048045 CAM / 1991 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 1m75 R3 632

5 GALY Olivier 714529 SEM / 1976 Toulouse Oac 031 PYR 1m75 R3 632

7 GALVAN Renaud 556773 CAM / 1991 Acb Vallee Du Lot 046 PYR 1m65 D1 538

TCMPerche / (16/07/2008)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 ELISABETH Pascal 455448 SEM / 1974 Asptt Bordeaux 033 AQU 4m80 N3 902

4m60(O) ; 4m70(-) ; 4m80(O) ; 4m90(-) ; 5m00(XXX)

2 GBENOU Nicolas 936773 SEM / 1979 Pessac Ac 033 AQU 4m80 N3 902

4m60(XO) ; 4m70(-) ; 4m80(XO) ; 4m90(-) ; 5m00(XXX)

3 LAGUERRE BRUNO 254588 SEM / 1983 ADOUR PYRENEES ATHL 065 PYR 4m60 N3 845

4m40(O) ; 4m50(-) ; 4m60(XO) ; 4m70(-) ; 4m80(XXX)

4 MENALDO Kevin 132640 CAM / 1992 Pessac Ac 033 AQU 4m40 R1 789

4m20(O) ; 4m30(-) ; 4m40(XO) ; 4m50(-) ; 4m60(XXX)

4 MAITRE Henry 654336 SEM / 1985 Section Athletisme Toulous 031 PYR 4m40 R1 789

4m20(O) ; 4m30(-) ; 4m40(XO) ; 4m50(-) ; 4m60(XXX)

6 BOITREL Thierry 213954 SEM / 1985 Cahors A 046 PYR 3m60 R3 568

3m40(O) ; 3m60(XO) ; 3m80(XXX)

7 ROBIN Guillaume 1030087 SEM / 1984 Ent. Us Fronton As L'union 031 PYR 3m60 R3 568

3m40(XO) ; 3m60(XO) ; 3m80(XXX)

TCMJavelot (800 g) / (16/07/2008)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 GOURDIER JULIEN 895105 SEM / 1976 ENTENTE SAMBRE AVES 059 NPC 66m91 N2 879

59m60 ; X ; 63m66 ; 60m88 ; 62m80 ; 66m91

2 HENRY-MALBERT Guilhem 609154 SEM / 1982 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 62m33 N3 814

60m60 ; X ; 59m02 ; 62m33 ; X ; 57m33

3 ARNAUD JEAN BAPTISTE 109001 SEM / 1985 TARN SUD ATHLETISME 081 PYR 61m06 N3 795

56m39 ; 59m14 ; 60m00 ; X ; 61m06 ; X

4 LHUSSA Jerome 281862 ESM / 1986 Ua Tarbes-stado* 065 PYR 56m12 R1 725

52m33 ; 52m53 ; 53m11 ; 52m31 ; 54m01 ; 56m12

5 DELATTRE Olivier 853976 SEM / 1977 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 54m08 R1 696

54m02 ; 50m28 ; 54m08 ; 52m90 ; 51m17 ; X

6 CAZELLE Sebastien 331487 ESM / 1988 Figeac Ac 046 PYR 42m19 R3 527

42m19 ; 41m80 ; 39m46 ; 38m55 ; - ; -

ELISABETH Pascal 455448 SEM / 1974 Asptt Bordeaux 033 AQU NP 0

NP

SAINDOU El Habib 1186263 ESM / 1987 Montauban Athletisme 082 PYR NP 0

NP

TCM4 X 100m / (16/07/2008)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

Equipe relai

1 81244''00Montauban Athletisme 082 PYR

1-NGANGA Glody Johan/CAM,2-OLIVIER Raphael/JUM,3-MAUBRU Florian/JUM,4-SINGLA Martin/JUM
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